
Buy-In: $300 85
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                  430,000 

JAMES OLLIS

ANDREW PHILLIPS

                  190,000 

                  188,000 

                  234,778 

MARCUS PYE

KARL MANNING

Player City

                  144,000 

BENJAMIN KEATHLEY

MICHAEL SCOMA

Average

ANDREW POKRIVNAK

JENNIFER FRANKENSTEIN

Tournament Chip Counts

Summer SWING Series St. Augustine

Event #1 Flight 3 $300 NLH $100K GUARANTEE

JOHN CARLISLE

Entries: 

Players Remaining:

                  325,000 

                  262,000 

                  237,000 

                  230,000 

                  107,000 


