

Tournament Chip Counts

Summer SWING Series St. Augustine

Event #1 Flight 3 \$300 NLH \$100K GUARANTEE

	Buy-In: Prize Pool:	\$300 \$20,400	Entries: Players Remain	ning:	85 9
Player			City	ST	Chip Counts
MARCUS PYE			MIDDLEBURG	FL	430,000
BENJAMIN KEA	THIEY		PIERSON	FL	325,000

	Average	Average	
JOHN CARLISLE	JACKSONVILLE	FL	107,000
MICHAEL SCOMA	CLERMONT	FL	144,000
ANDREW POKRIVNAK	ORLANDO	FL	188,000
JENNIFER FRANKENSTEIN	LONGWOOD	FL	190,000
KARL MANNING	JACKSONVILLE	FL	230,000
JAMES OLLIS	JACKSONVILLE	FL	237,000
ANDREW PHILLIPS	PALM COAST	FL	262,000
BENJAMIN KEATHLEY	PIERSON	FL	325,000